

Mat Suit No.- 80 of 2025

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh - 1, J.O. No. WB00997

Order No. 08

dt. 12.05.26

Today the date is fixed for hearing the petition dt. 20.03.26.

Both parties are present by filing a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. Hence, adjourned.

To 09.06.26 for hearing the petition dt. 20.03.26.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata